
352

Automatic Door Bottom
- Semi Mortised / Regular

415 Concord Avenue
Bronx, NY 10455 Part No:

Part Description:

email:  zero@zerointernational.com
web site:  www.zerointernational.com

Job No: Date:Customer Name:Provided By:

Notes:

tel: 718.585.3230
fax: 718.292.2243

FIRE RATING

UL listed

ITS Warnock Hersey listed

10C Classified

#352AA / 352D        R3B344
Legend:
AA = Clear Anodized
D = Dark Bronze Anodized

  

ANSI/BHMA  

#6x1.25"(31.8)
SMS

.722"(18.3)

.085"(2.2)

.070"
(1.8)

1.793"
(45.5)


